
RNAV (RNP) ·STANDARD, Bearing&, headings, cwrses, and radialsare maglltlc. Elewtionsand altitudes are in feet, MSL, exaipt 

US DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION INSTRUMENT APPROACH PROCEDURE, HAT, HAA, TCH, and RA. Altitudes are minlmi.m altitudes unessolhelWlse lndladed. Celings ant In feet 

FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION TITLE 14 CFR PART 97.33 alXM! airport elevation. Distances ant in nautical miles unlellS otherwise indicated, except vtslbllltles which 
are in statute miles or in feet RVR. 

TERMINAL ROUTES MISSED APPROACH 

FROM TO COURSE AND DISTANCE ALTITUDE RNP:DA 

CASEE (IF) WAAY (TF) (FB) (RNP 1.00) 022.4215.76 2000 

WAAY FISSR (TF) (FB) (RNP 1.00) 022.44 I 3.01 1300 
CLIMB TO 2100 ON TRACK 022.47 TO IMASE AND HOLD. 

DUCXS (IAF) EMWHY (TF) (FBI (RNP 1.00) 113.0119.07 3000 

EMWHY(IF) EAARL (TF) (FBI (RNP 1.00) 113.1213.10 2300 

BEKKY (IF) ACILI (TFI (FB) (RNP 1.00) 202.4113.16 3200 

ADDITIONAL FLIGHT DATA: 

(SEE FORM 8260-10) HOLD NE, LT, 202.50 INBOUND. 
DISTANCE TO THLD FROM 328 HATH: 0.88 NM. 
CHART MANDATORY 4000 AT BEKKY. 
CHART MANDATORY 3000 AT EEMIL. 
CHART MANDATORY 4000 AT DUCXS. 
ROUTE TYPE QUALIFIER 1 :F 

1. PT SIDE OF COURSE OUTBOUND FT WITHIN MILES OF {IAF ROUTE TYPE: A,H 

2. PR"O'f'i'i:E STARTS AT FISSR 
-- ROUTE TYPE QUALIFIER 2:S 

# TCH 208.3 MSL (DO NOT CHART) 
3. FAC: 022.45 FAF: DIST FAF TO MAP: THLD: CHART AT OR ABOVE 2000 AT CASEE. 

4. MIN. ALT: FISSR 1300 

5. DIST TO THLD FROM OM: 3.43 MM: IM: 150 HAT: 100 HAT: GS ANT: --6. MIN GS INCPT: 1300 GS ALT AT:FISSR 1300 OM: MM: IM: 

7. GSANGLE: 3.00 TCH:49.7# 34:1 IS NOT CLEAR 

8. MSA FROM: RW02 2600 MAGVAR:9W EPOCH YEAR: 1985 

MINIMUMS 

TAKEOFF: SEE FAA FORM 8260-15A FOR THIS AIRPORT ALTERNATE: NA I STANDARD 

CATEGORY =====> A B c D E 

DH/MDA VIS HAT/HAA DH/MDA VIS HAT/HAA DH/MDA VIS HAT/HAA DH/MDA VIS HAT/HAA DH/MDA VIS HAT/HAA 

AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED 

RNP 0.11 DA 487 314 328 487 314 328 487 3/4 328 487 3/4 328 

RNP0.30DA 592 1 433 592 1 433 592 1 433 592 1 433 

NOTES: 
CHART NOTE: GPS REQUIRED. 

,':Jr>-lll',1-CHART PLANVIEW NOTE AT ACILI : MAX 210 KIAS. 
CHART PLANVIEW NOTE AT EAARL: MAX 210 KIAS. (J 4 
CHART PLANVIEW NOTE AT COVSO: MAX 210 KIAS. 

0,l./c: r;t:r: (SEE FORM 8260-101 
CITY AND STATE ELEVATION: 167 THRE: 159 FACILITY PROCEDURE NO./AMDT NO./EFFECTIVE DATE: SUP: 

RICHMOND, VA AIRPORT NAME: IDENTIFIER: RNAV (RNP) Y RWY 2, ORIG AMDT: NONE 
RNAV 

RICHMOND INTL DATED 

FAA FORM 8260 - 3 I April 2006 (computer generated) PAGE 1 OF" PAGES 

clive bond
New Stamp



US DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION 

RNAV(RNP)-STANDARD, 
INSTRUMENT APPROACH PROCEDURE, ·TITLE 14 CFR PART 97.33 

Bearings, headngs. COUlli8S, and radials are magnetic. Elevation& and attitudes are In feet, MSL, 
except HAT, HM, TCH, and RA. Altitudes are minimum attitudes unless otherwise Indicated. 
CelHngs are In feet above alpclrt elevatlon. Distances are In nautical miles unless otherwise Indicated, 
except visibilities which are In statute miles or In feet RVR. 

TERMINAL ROUTES, (CONT.): 

ACILI 

EAARL 

EEMIL (IF) 

covso 

FISSR(FAF) 

RW02 (MAP) 

FROM 

NOTES, (CONT.): 

TO 

EAARL (RF) (FB) (RNP 1.00) 

FISSR (RF) (FB) (RNP 1.00) 

COVSO (TF) (FB) (RNP 1.00) 

FISSR (RF) (FB) (RNP 1.00) 

RW02 (MAP) (TF) (FO) 

IMASE (TF) (FO) (RNP 1.00) 

CHART PLANVIEW NOTE AT LJAAY: MAX 210 KIAS. 
CHART PLANVIEW NOTE ADJACENT TO BEKKY: RF REQUIRED. 
CHART PLANVIEW NOTE ADJACENT TO DUCXS IAF: RF REQUIRED. 
CHART PLANVIEW NOTE ADJACENT TO EEMIL: RF REQUIRED. 

COURSE AND DISTANCE 

(2.40 NM RADIUS CCW 
(CFBNH))/3.74 

(2.40 NM RADIUS CCW 
(CFBNH))/3.80 

246.55 I 3.00 

(2.40 NM RADIUS CW 
(CFBNJ))/5.70 

022.45 I 3.43 

022.47 111.59 

ALTITUDE 

2300 

1300 

2600 

1300 

2100 

CHART NOTE: FOR UNCOMPENSATED BARO-VNAV SYSTEMS, PROCEDURE NA BELOW -11 C (13F) OR ABOVE 54C 
(130F). 

CHART PROFILE NOTE: SEE PLANVIEW FOR MULTIPLE IF LOCATIONS. 
CHART NOTE: FOR INOPERATIVE MALSR, INCREASE RNP 0.11 ALL CATS VISIBILITY TO 1118 AND RNP 0.30 ALL CATS VISIBILITY TO 1112. 
CHART PLANVIEW NOTE AT BEKKY, EEMIL, CASEE: RADAR REQUIRED. 

CITY AND STATE 

RICHMOND, VA 

ELEVATION: 167 

AIRPORT NAME: 

THRE: 159 

RICHMOND INTL 

FAA FORM 8260-10 I April 2006 (Computer Generated) 

FACILITY 
IDENTIFIER: 

RNAV 

PROCEDURE NO./ AMDT NO./EFFECTIVE DATE: 
RNAV (RNP) Y RWY 2, ORIG 

SUP: 

AMDT: NONE 

DATED: 

PAGE 2 OF<:.PAGES 

clive bond
New Stamp



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION 

RNAV (RNP) STANDARD INSTRUMENT APPROACH PROCEDURE 
FLIGHT STANDARDS SERVICES - FAR PART 97.33 

ARINC PACKET - 424-18 - RNAV (RNP) 

Bearings, headings, courses, and radials are magnetic. Elevations and altitudes are in feet, MSL, 
except HAT, HAA, TCH, and RA. Altitudes are minimum altitudes unless otherwise indicated. 
Ceilings are in feet above airport elevation. Distances are in nautical miles unless otherwise 
indicated, except visibilities which are in statute miles or in feet RVR. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 
AIRPORT 123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012 

SUSAP KRICK6ARIC 0 090YHN37301860W077191080W009000167 1800018000C MNAR RICHMOND INTL 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 
TRM WP 123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012 

SUSAP KRICK6CACILI K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CBEKKY K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CCASEE K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CCFBNH K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CCFBNJ K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CCOVSO K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CDUCXS K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CEAARL K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CEEMIL K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CEMWHY K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CFISSR K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CIMASE K60 
SUSAP KRICK6CLJAAY K60 

w 
w 
c 
A 
A 
w 
w 
w 
w 
w 
w 
w 
w 

N37274260W077263869 
N37304749W077254341 
N37180372W077232014 
N37270916W077234277 
N37260209W077175105 
N37240048W077161395 
N37274720W077391600 
N37244936W077242701 
N37253723W077130333 
N37253486W077281342 
N37263566W077204689 
N37411282W077162280 
N37234007W077213953 

W0102 
W0103 
W0102 
W0103 
W0103 
W0103 
WOlOl 
W0103 
W0104 
W0102 
W0103 
W0104 
W0103 

NAR 
NAR 
NAR 
NAR 
NAR 
NAR 
NAR 
NAR 
NAR 
NAR 
NAR 
NAR 
NAR 

AC I LI 
BEKKY 
CASEE 
CNF(CFBNH) 
CNF (CFBNJ) 
covso 
DUCXS 
EAARL 
EEMIL 
EMWHY 
FISSR 
I MASE 
LJAAY 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 
SEGMENT 123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012 

SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y ABEKKY 010BEKKYK6PCOE B IF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y ABEKKY 020ACILIK6PCOE OlOTF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y ABEKKY 030EAARLK6PCOE LOlORF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y ABEKKY 040FISSRK6PCOEE LOlORF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y ACASEE 010CASEEK6PCOE B IF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y ACASEE 020LJAAYK6PCOE OlOTF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y ACASEE 030FISSRK6PCOEE OlOTF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y ADUCXS OlODUCXSK6PCOE A IF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y ADUCXS 020EMWHYK6PCOE B OlOTF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y ADUCXS 030EAARLK6PCOE OlOTF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y ADUCXS 040FISSRK6PCOEE LOlORF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y AEEMIL OlOEEMILK6PCOE B IF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y AEEMIL 020COVSOK6PCOE OlOTF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y AEEMIL 030FISSRK6PCOEE ROlORF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y H 020FISSRK6PC1E F IF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y H 020FISSRK6PC2W 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y H 030RW02 K6PGOGY M 031TF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y H 040IMASEK6PCOEYM OlOTF 
SUSAP KRICK6FH02-Y H 050IMASEK6PCOEE L HM 

CITY AND STATE 
RICHMOND, VA 

ELEVATION: 167 THRE: 159 

AIRPORT NAME: 
RICHMOND INTL 

FAA FORM 8260 -10 I April 2006 (Computer Generated) 

0024002024 
0024001131 

0024001131 

0024002466 

FACILITY 
IDENTIFIER: 

I RNAV 

11310037 
02250038 

02250038 

02250057 

20250040 

04000 
+ 03200 
+ 02300 
+ 01300 
+ 02000 
+ 02000 
+ 01300 

04000 
+ 03000 
+ 02300 
+ 013 00 

03000 
+ 02600 
+ 01300 
+ 01300 

18000 
210 
210 

18000 
210 

18000 

210 

18000 
210 

18000 
A031Al12 

00208 
+ 02100 
+ 02100 

-300 

A FS 
A-FS 

CFBNH K6PCA-FS 
CFBNH K6PCA FS 

A FS 
A-FS 
A FS 
A FS 
A FS 
A-FS 

CFBNH K6PCA FS 
A FS 
A-FS 

CFBNJ K6PCA FS 
RW02 K6PGA FS 

FS 
A FS 
A FS 
A FS 

PROCEDURE NO./ AMDT NO./ EFFECTIVE DATE: SUP: 
RNAV (RNP) Y RWY 2, ORIG 

AMDT: 

DATED: 

Page 3 of 6 

NONE 
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clive bond
New Stamp



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION 

RNAV (RNP) STANDARD INSTRUMENT APPROACH PROCEDURE 
FLIGHT STANDARDS SERVICES - FAR PART 97.33 

Bearings, headings, courses, and radials are magnetic. Elevations and altitudes are in feet, MSL, 
except HAT, HM, TCH, and RA. Altitudes are minimum altitudes unless otherwise indicated. 
Ceilings are in feet above airport elevation. Distances are in nautical miles unless otherwise 
indicated, except visibilities which are in statute miles or in feet RVR. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 
RUNWAY 123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012 

SUSAP KRICK6GRW02 0066070225 N37295595W077194677+0100 +0015100159000050150IIEZD1 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 
MSA 123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012 

SUSAP KRICK6SRW02 K6PG 

CITY AND STATE 
RICHMOND, VA 

0 18018002625 

ELEVATION: 167 THRE: 159 

AIRPORT NAME: 
RICHMOND INTL 

FAA FORM 8260 -10 I April 2006 (Computer Generated) 

FACILITY 
IDENTIFIER: 

I RNAV 

M 

PROCEDURE NO. I AMDT NO./ EFFECTIVE DATE: SUP: 
RNAV (RNP) Y RWY 2, ORIG 

AMDT: NONE 

DATED: 

Page 4 of 6 Pages 

clive bond
New Stamp



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION 

RNAV (RNP) STANDARD INSTRUMENT APPROACH PROCEDURE 
FLIGHT STANDARDS SERVICES - FAR PART 97.33 

ARINC SUMMARY - 424-18 - RNAV (RNP) 

ROUTES TRANSITION 

BEKKY 
BEKKY 
BEKKY 
BEKKY 
CASEE 
CASEE 
CASEE 
DUCXS 
DUCXS 
DUCXS 
DUCXS 
EEMIL 
EEMIL 
EEMIL 

MISSED APPROACH 

POINT DATA 

RUNWAY DATA 

CITY AND STATE 
RICHMOND, VA 

FIX 

BEKKY 
AC I LI 
EAARL 
FIS SR 
CASEE 
LJAAY 
FIS SR 
DUCXS 
EMWHY 
EAARL 
FIS SR 
EEMIL 
covso 
FIS SR 
FIS SR 
RW02 

FIX 

I MASE 
I MASE 

WAYPOINT 

AC I LI 
BEKKY 
CASEE 
CFBNH 
CFBNJ 
covso 
DUCXS 
EAARL 
EEMIL 
EM WHY 
FIS SR 
I MASE 
LJAAY 
RW02 

RWY 

SEQ 

010 
020 
030 
040 
010 
020 
030 
010 
020 
030 
040 
010 
020 
030 
020 
030 

SEQ 

040 
050 

USE 

IAF 

FAF 
MAP 

USE 

PATH 

IF 
TF 
RF 
RF 
IF 
TF 
TF 
IF 
TF 
TF 
RF 
IF 
TF 
RF 
IF 
TF 

PATH 

TF 
HM 

LAT IN SECS 

N372742.60 
N373047.49 
N371803.72 
N372709.16 
N372602.09 
N372400.48 
N372747.20 
N372449.36 
N372537.23 
N372534.86 
N372635.66 
N374112. 82 
N372340.07 
N372955.95 

THRESHOLD 
ELEVATION TCH 

ELEVATION 167 THRE: 159 

AIRPORT NAME: 
RICHMOND INTL 

FAA FORM 8260 -10 I April 2006 (Computer Generated) 

TURN 

L 
L 

L 

R 

TURN 

L 

FO/FB 

FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FB 
FO 

FO/FB 

FO 
FO 

LONG IN SECS 

W0772638.69 
W0772543.41 
W0772320.14 
W0772342. 77 
W0771751. 05 
W0771613. 95 
W0773916.00 
W0772427.0l 
W0771303.33 
W0772813 .42 
W0772046.89 
W0771622. 80 
W0772139. 53 
W0771946. 77 

FACILITY 
IDENTIFIER: 

I RNAV 

Bearings, headings, courses, and radials are magnetic. Elevations and altitudes are in feet, MSL, 
except HAT, HM, TCH, and RA. Altitudes are minimum altitudes unless otherwise indicated. 
Ceilings are in feet above airport elevation. Distances are in nautical miles unless otherwise 
indicated, except visibilities which are in statute miles or in feet RVR. 

RNP 

1. 0 
1. 0 
1. 0 

1. 0 
1. 0 

1. 0 
1. 0 
1. 0 

1. 0 
1. 0 

0.3 

RNP 

1. 0 

MAG(TRUE) 

MAG(TRUE) 

DISTANCE 

003.7 
003.8 

003.8 

005.7 

DISTANCE 

202.5(193.5T) 004.0 

LAT IN MINS 

N3727.710 
N3730.792 
N3718.062 
N3727.153 
N3726.035 
N3724.008 
N3727.787 
N3724.823 
N3725.621 
N3725.581 
N3726.594 
N3741.214 
N3723.668 
N3729.933 

LONG IN MINS 

W07726.645 
W07725.724 
W07723.336 
W07723. 713 
W07717.851 
\'107716.233 
W07739.267 
W07724.450 
W07713.056 
W07728.224 
W07720.782 
W07716.380 
W07721. 659 
W07719.780 

ALTITUDE 

AT 04000 
AA 03200 
AA 02300 
l'.A 01300 
AA 02000 
AA 02000 
AA 01300 
AT 04000 
AA 03000 
AA 02300 
AA 01300 
AT 03000 
AA 02600 
AA 01300 
AA 01300 
AT 00208 

ALTITUDE 

AA 02100 
AA 02100 

PROCEDURE NO. I AMDT NO. I EFFECTIVE DATE: 
RNAV (RNP) Y RWY 2, ORIG 

Page 5 of 

SUP: 

AMDT: 

DATED: 

6 

SPEED 

AB 210 
AB 210 

AB 210 

AB 210 

AB 210 

SPEED 

NONE 

Pages 
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION 

RNAV (BNP) STANDARD INSTRUMENT APPROACH PROCEDURE 
FLIGHT STANDARDS SERVICES - FAR PART 97.33 

CITY AND STATE 
RICHMOND, VA 

RW02 00159 50 

ELEVATION: 167 THRE: 159 

AIRPORT NAME: 
RICHMOND INTL 

FAA FORM 8260 - 10 I April 2006 (Computer Generated) 

FACILITY 
IDENTIFIER: 

I RNAV 

Bearings, headings, courses, and radials are magnetic. Elevations and altitudes are in feet, MSL, 
except HAT, HAA, TCH, and RA Altitudes are minimum altitudes unless otherwise indicated. 
Ceilings are in feet above airport elevation. Distances are in nautical miles unless otherwise 
indicated, except visibilities which are in statute miles or in feet RVR. 

PROCEDURE NO. I AMDT NO. I EFFECTIVE DATE: SUP: 
RNAV (RNP) Y RWY 2, ORIG 

AMDT: NONE 

DATED: 

Page 6 of 6 Pages 
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